
TANNING

Luxury Full Legs
Full Legs 
¾ Legs
½ Legs
½ Legs Top
Full Arms
Forearms
Hollywood or Brazilian 
G String
Bikini
Under Arms
Lip
Chin
Nostrils
Lip & Chin
Lip Chin & Jaw Line
Back & Shoulders 
Chest
Ears

Strip
Wax
£50
£33
£29.50
£24
£25.50
£23
£20
 -
£21
£18
£18
£12.30
£14.50
 -
£21.50
£25.50
£38
£30
 -

Hot
Wax
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
£43
£30.50
£20.50
£21
£14.30
£15
£14.30
£23
£28
 -
 -
£14.50

1 Spray Tan
2 Spray Tans
6 Spray Tans

£36
£62
£140

HANDS & FEET
Manicures
BIAB With Gel Colour Overlays
BIAB
BIAB Infills from
Shellac or Gel (file, cuticles & polish)
Orly Luxury Manicure
Orly Vegan Breathable Manicure 
Orly Standard Manicure
Mini Manicure (file & polish)

£43
£39.50
£32.50
£39
£36
£32.50
£29.50
£21

Pedicures
Elim Luxury Peel Pedicure
Orly Luxury Pedicure
Elim Prescriptive Peel Pedicure
Orly Vegan Breathable Pedicure
Standard Pedicure
Shellac (file, cuticles & polish)
Mini Pedicure (file & polish)

£57
£51
£46
£43
£40
£39
£21

BROWS & LASHES
HD Brows
HD Brow Sculpt (Lamination)
HD Brows and LVL Lash lift
HD Brow Sculpt and LVL Lash Lift
LVL Lash lift
Lash & Brow Tint
Eyebrow Wax & Tint
Lash Tint
Eyebrow Wax (Hot wax)
Eyebrow Wax (strip wax)
Brow Tint

£38
£52
£87
£100 
£59
£32
£29
£21.50
£18
£14.50
£14.50

2 Mineral Makeup
Sessions, (Trial & event)

£86*

1 Mineral Makeup
Session

£65*

*£20 redeemable
off et al. & Jane
Iredale brands

MAKE-
UP

Wollaston 
Beauty Clinic

Add On's: £13 for Shellac or Gel / £5 for French / £6-
£12 for nail art / £10.50-£20 for Shellac or Gel

Removal or £7.50-£20 for Shellac or Gel Removal with
a Standard Manicure or Pedicure / £3 for Breathable

Polish. Nail Repair £8

SPA DAY PACKAGES
give you 10% off selected favorites

REVIVE & REFOCUS 2hr 30m

Espa strength & resilience massage & luxury pedicure

(worth £142)

YUMMY MUMMY TO BE 2hr 30m

Mummy to be massage & luxury pedicure

(worth £136)

LUXURY INDULGENCE 2hr 30m

Espa full body massage, standard manicure & pedicure

(worth £134.50)

TOP TO TOE 2hr

Espa active nutrients glow facial, manicure & pedicure

(worth £128.50)

MAN ABOUT TOWN 1hr 45m

Back massage, male manicure & male pedicure

(worth £117.50)

ULTIMATE UNWIND 1hr 15m

Espa active nutrients glow facial & back massage

(worth £107)

ESPA HOLISTIC BACK FACE & SCALP 1hr 30m

Espa aromatherapy facial & back treatment, including

exfoliation and massage (worth £107)

HEAVENLY DE STRESS 1hr

Salt scrub & back massage

(worth £103)

M﻿E TIME 1﻿hr 15m

Espa active nutrients glow facial, mini manicure & mini

pedicure (worth £101)

TWO’S COMPANY 30m (for 2 people only)

Simultaneous his & hers back massages or bring your best

friend (worth £96)

THE ESCAPE 1hr

Espa back massage, mini manicure & mini pedicure

(worth £90)

HOLIDAY PREP 45m

Espa body polish or salt scrub & mini manicure or mini

pedicure (worth £76)

£127

£122

£121

£115

£105

£96

£96

£92

£90

£86

£81

£68

Packages must be booked into one visit and paid for in full
at time of booking.

2025

All treatment timings take into
account client arrival and checkout



Espa Advanced Natural Face Lift 75m
Espa Glow From Within Facial 60m
Espa Inner Beauty Facial 60m
Mens Espa Purifying Facial 60m

£85.50
£79
£76
£76

ESPA FACIALS

SKIN REFINING & MUSCLE TONING FACIALS
Caci Synergy Flex Advanced Full Face 90m

Caci Synergy Flex Facial 60m

Caci Synergy Flex Signature Facial 60m

Caci Synergy Flex Signature Skin Revive 30m

Caci Synergy Flex Purifying Microdermabrasion 45m

Caci Synergy Flex Gentlemans Facial 45m

Caci Synergy Flex Gua Sha Facial 45m

Caci Synergy Flex MicroTouch Facial 45m

Caci Synergy Flex Eye Revive 45m

Caci Synergy Flex Jowl Lift 30m

EACH
£105

£98

£95

£80

£60

£60

£55

£55

£55

£50

FIVE
£472.50

£441

£427.50

-

-

£270

£247.50

£247.50

£247.50

£225

 

TEN
£840

£784

£760

-

-

£480

£440

£440

£440

£400 

Clearstart
Teen Facial
30m £47

Light Therapy Facial 45m
 
Light Therapy Added To
Your Chosen Treatment 15m

EACH
£45

£16

FIVE
£202.50

TEN
£360

PRESCRIPTIVE, POWERFUL FACIALS
& PEELS:
Youth Reset / Moisture Boost /
Comfort Calm / Radiance Reveal

EACH
£95
£80
£50

SIX
£475
£400
£250

90m
60m
30m

All treatment timings take into account client arrival and checkout. A £20 deposit is required at time of booking. Please give 24
hours notice for all cancellations to allow deposit roll over or redemption. Please arrive 10 minutes prior to appointment time. Due
to health & safety requirements children are not allowed in treatment rooms and we hold no responsibility for them whilst on the
premises. Under 18’s MUST be accompanied by an adult and have written parental consent. Read all our T’s&C’s on our Website

Environ Essential &
Focus Facials

Environ TCA Peel 60m £120 £600

SPECIALIST SKIN TREATMENTS*

Dermal Fillers from £220
Botox® from £140
Microblading & Semi Permanent

 Make-up from £250
Laser hair removal from £65
Laser skin rejuvenation from £65
Thread vein removal from £75
Skin tag removal from £75
Milia removal from £75
Advanced Skin Consultations £60
Electrolysis 10 mins £24

* More details & prices on our website.
www.wollastonbeautyclinic.co.uk

Vital Legs Deep Massage 45m 
Caci Cellulite Smooth 30m
Environ Body Sculpt 60m
Environ Body Sculpt (Targeted) 30m
Espa Body Wraps 60m
Espa Salt Scrub 30m
Espa Body Polish 30m

£60
£45
£75
£48
£75
£55
£55

£300
£225
£375
£240
£375
£275
£275

MASSAGE & RELAXATION

Espa Strength & Resilience Massage 90m

Espa Full Body Deep Tissue Massage 90m

Espa Deep Cleansing Back Treatment 60m

Hot Stones Full Body Massage 75m

Espa Full Body Massage 60m

Indian Head Massage 45m

Hot Stones Back Massage 30m

Espa Neck & Back Massage 30m

Anti-Stress Back Massage 30m

Hopi Ear Candle Treatment 30m

Mummy To Be Massage 75

£91

£91

£78

£79

£65

£58

£55

£48

£48

£41

£85

CELLULITE, BODY TONING, WRAPS &
SCRUBS

15 mins £30

EACH SIX

All treatment timings take into
account client arrival and
checkout.
Actual hands on timings will be
slightly less than the ones listed
here.

SIX
-

-

-

£400

£300

-

-

-

-

-


